— A
25.0 !
[0.98] ]
¢ B
M5 X 8 / A

DIN 914

®»159.2

©20.0
[0.79]

©10.0
[0.39]

t i

27.0 120 - - : 33.0
[1.06] [0.75] [1.30]
* SECTION A-A *

WACHENDORFF AUTOMATION ENCODER MEASURING WHEEL, 159.2mm DIAMETER

MR500KH10
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NOT TO
SCALE

PART DIMENSIONS MAY DIFFER SLIGHTLY
DUE TO MANUFACTURER'S VARIANCES

METRIC UNITS USED
FOR PART DESIGN

UNLESS OTHERWISE mm
SPECIFIED UNITS ARE: [inch]

MODEL
REV.
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